RESULTAT KLUBBSEGLINGAR SBK 2016

Bana: Sta-Appg-Lis6-Appg-Mal

Vader & vind: Omkr Ost 5-6 m/s, solsken

Datum: 160615 (é
Segling nr: 4

\

Plac

Skeppare

Badttyp

Starttid

Malgang

Seglad tid

Lystal

Berdiknad tid

Tid efter 1:an

berdknad tid

seglad tid

Pocing

1

Calle Jénsson

Oceanis 331

19:05:00

20:13:48

01:08:48

1,110

01:16:22

Bjérn Volkmann

Contrast 33

19:05:00

20:13:50

01:08:50

1,119

01:17:01

00:00:39

00:00:35

Lasse Israelsson

Arcona 355

19:10:00

20:12:50

01:02:50

1,299

01:21:37

00:05:15

00:04:03

Hans Lindgren

Bavaria 32

19:00:00

20:21:30

01:21:30

1,047

01:25:20

00:08:58

00:08:34

Qiong Zhou

Bavaria 30

19:00:00

20:27:10

01:27:10

1,049

01:31:26

00:15:04

00:14:22
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